1
MBRS320T3, MBRS330T3,
MBRS340T3, MBRS360T3
Preferred Devices
Surface Mount
Schottky Power Rectifier
. . . employing the Schottky Barrier principle in a large area
metal–to–silicon power diode. State–of–the–art geometry features

Please See the Table on the Following Page
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMC
CASE 403
PLASTIC
MBRS320T3 SMC 2500/Tape & Reel
SCHOTTKY BARRIER
RECTIFIERS
3.0 AMPERES
20, 30, 40, 60 VOLTS
MBRS330T3 SMC 2500/Tape & Reel
MBRS340T3 SMC 2500/Tape & Reel
MBRS360T3 SMC 2500/Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAM
YWW
 B3x
B3x = Device Code